For cables
ケ
ー
ブ
ル
用
For P
C

● Terminal / Round terminal
● Coating / Heat shrink tube (black)
Material材　料
■ ①銅箔／タフピッチ銅（ｔ０．１ｍｍ）
■ ②熱収縮チューブ／ポリオレフィン
● ①Copper foil / Tough Pitch Copper (t0.1mm)
● ②Heat shrink tubing / Polyolefin
Material材　料
FGメッシュ
FG MESH／FGM
ＦＧストラップ
FG STRAP／GFGST
■  M3ねじ取付タイプ／M3 screw assembly type 単位／Unit：mm
品番
Part No. A （B） C
FGM-50-M3  50
 8.5 2.5
FGM-100-M3 100
FGM-150-M3 150
FGM-200-M3 200
■ M4ねじ取付タイプ／M4 screw assembly type 単位／Unit：mm
品番
Part No. A （B） C
FGM-50-M4  50
 8.5 2.5
FGM-100-M4 100
FGM-150-M4 150
FGM-200-M4 200
※上記以外のサイズについては営業までお問い合わせ下さい
※Please contact our sales department for sizes outside of
those specifi ed.
品番／Part No. A B
M3
GFGST-50-8-M3 50 Φ3.2
GFGST-100-8-M3 100 Φ3.2
GFGST-150-8-M3 150 Φ3.2
M4
GFGST-50-8-M4 50 Φ4.2
GFGST-100-8-M4 100 Φ4.2
GFGST-130-8-M4 130 Φ4.2
GFGST-150-8-M4 150 Φ4.2
GFGST-220-8-M4 220 Φ4.2
サイズバリエーション／Size variation
インピーダンス特性／Impedance characteristics
周波数（MHz）
Frequency GFGST-50-8-M3 GFGST-100-8-M3